

~~MS-1 (57)~~
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.K.D KESCHAN GANJ-1 **DIVISION**

R.V.D KOCHHA DHANAN **SUB-DIVISION**

3074

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME - MD ZAHEER ANWAR

certified that this M.I.S. covered
(100) one hundred machine
Number page and issue to S.M.
Rajyeeet kumar AE, R.W.D. (W) Sub
Division Kochadhaman.

4/7/20

4/7/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kishanganj-I

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishanganj-I DIVISION
R.W.D. Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3074

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work: construction</u>					
<u>of road from TOB NH-327F</u>					
<u>to Belbedi Sancha in</u>					
<u>Kochadhamam block</u>					
<u>under MMSY (ST)</u>					
<u>Assessment: 165/MMSY/SB/2020-21.</u>					
<u>Assessment: Md. Zheer Amwer.</u>					
<u>Date of survey: 15.06.20.</u>					
<u>Date of completion: 19.03.21.</u>					

Record measurement① Settle out --① working bench mark pillars,

$$18 \times 30.00 = 540.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 10.00 = 10.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\text{Total: } 550.00 \text{ m.}$$

② Reference pillars,

$$18 \times 30.00 = 540.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 10.00 = 10.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\text{Total: } 550.00 \text{ m.}$$

③ clearing & rubbish road landincluding uprooted --

Continuation

1st on A/c bill:

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>① setting out -</u>					
<u>1/2</u> <u>Bench mark pillars -</u>					
<u>0.550 km (vide TMBP-01)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 3454.49/km = Rs. 1900.00/-</u>					
<u>Reference pillars -</u>					
<u>0.550 km (vide TMBP-01)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 1607.88/km = Rs. 884.00/-</u>					
<u>② clearing & grubbing road</u>					
<u>3</u> <u>land including -</u>					
<u>0.105 Hae. (vide TMBP-02)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 49472.21/Hae. = Rs. 5195.00/-</u>					
<u>③ Dismantling of existing</u>					
<u>structure like -</u>					
<u>206.25 m³ (vide TMBP-02)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 327.67/m³ = Rs. 67582.00/-</u>					
<u>④ Excavation of roadwork in</u>					
<u>soil using manual means -</u>					
<u>52.25 m³ (vide TMBP-02)</u>					
<u>@ Rs. 122.15/m³ = Rs. 6382.00/-</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ cons. of embankment with approved materials detailed from ———					
52.250 m ³ (vide TMAP-02)					
@ Rs. 35.61/m ³ = Rs. 1861.00/-					
⑥ cons. of embankment with approved material obtained from ———					
Lead up to 1000 m,					
217.75 m ³ (vide TMOP-02)					
@ Rs. 161.88/m ³ = Rs. 35243.00/-					
Lead up to 100 m,					
185.67 m ³ (vide TMOP-02)					
@ Rs. 138.00/m ³ = Rs. 25622.00/-					
⑦ cons. of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved ———					
819.00 m ³ (vide TMOP-03)					
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³ = Rs. 143186.00/-					
⑧ cons. of GSB to provide well sorted materials ———					
368.08 m ³ (vide TMOP-03)					
@ Rs. 2816.40/m ³ = Rs. 1036661.00/-					
Total Rs. 1324516.00/-					

Continuation

Continuation